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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P RESTIGLIAN ANNUNCIATA SANDRA 1 S 80,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P SCAGGIARI MONICA 2 S 79,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B AGOSTINI LUCIA 3 S 73,98 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B GIRARDIN MARIA 4 S 66,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B STELLA ALESSIA 5 S 53,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 PASSUELLO LUCIANA ERMINIA 6 S 47,62 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q CORTIANA MARA 7 S 39 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R RUZZANTE LARA 8 S 36,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D PUGLISI DESIREE 9 S 36,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q SCALZERI MARIATERESA 10 S 35,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B MAISANO CATERINA 11 S 34,77 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B CAMPIONE VINCENZA 12 S 34,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ZUCCHETTI ANTONELLA 13 S 33,98 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D TAMBURELLO PIETRO 14 S 33,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D BUFFONE ANTONELLA 15 S 33,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X ZANOTTO ELISA 16 S 33,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 VACCARI MARIO 17 S 31,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N DAL SANTO PAOLO 18 S 31,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q MAZZACAVALLO IVANA 19 30,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DALLE CARBONARE LISA 20 S 30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ZAGARA MELANIA 21 S 29,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q FRIGO MOIRA 22 S 28,88 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P BAÙ SERENA 23 S 28,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E INSERRA ANNAMARIA 24 28,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D CARRARO ISMAELA 25 S 28,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80700T TESCARI MARIA CHIARA 26 S 27,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 BUTTIRON SIMONETTA 27 S 27,43 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 FONTANA MICHELA 28 S 27,37 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N DALLA VALLE ISABELLA 29 S 26,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D ZAMBON PAOLO 30 26,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 ALLOGGIO FILOMENA 31 S 26,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A CISCATO SIMONETTA 32 26,43 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B GAVARONE ANNA MARIA 33 S 26,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BRAZZALE LARA 34 S 26,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 BETTIN ELIANA 35 S 26 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B ANASTASI MICHELE 36 S 25,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B MANGIONE GIOVANNI 37 25,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N MEDA STEFANIA 38 S 25,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 CESETTI IMMACOLATA 39 25,38 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DALL'OSTO FRANCESCA 40 S 25,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q ZECCHINATI IRENE 41 S 24,90 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D LOMBARDO BENEDETTO 42 S 24,07 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N CONTARIN FRANCESCA ANDREA 43 S 23,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E BERTO VALENTINA 44 S 23,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 BATTAGLIN CRISTINA 45 S 23,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X ROMANO SARA 46 22,97 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85300G DAMETTO SILVIA 47 S 22,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL SANTO CHIARA 48 22,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A GENTILIN VANESSA 49 S 22,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B ZENARI LARA 50 22,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 PARISE GIULIA 51 S 22,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E CARRARO SARA 52 S 22,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A DE SIMONE ROSA 53 S 21,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D INGLESE DEBORA 54 S 21,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B BUSON ILARIA 55 21,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B NICOLI PAMELA 56 S 20,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS001003 SANTAGIULIANA DEBORA 57 S 20,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BUSATO SERENA 58 S 20,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 PASSARELLI GENNARO 59 20,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D LORENZI NICOLETTA 60 S 20,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 BAU' LUCA 61 S 20,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N VIGOLO ANNA 62 S 20,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A VIVIAN MARIA GIOVANNA 63 S 20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 PANNOZZO CARMEN 64 19,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B LUNARDI MICHELA 65 S 19,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B AVERSA ROSANNA 66 S 19,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 POLITO ALBERTO 67 S 19,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BUSATO VANESSA 68 S 19,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N LAGHETTO LARA 69 S 19,63 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 SARTORI CHIARA 70 S 19,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A BALZAN ROSANNA 71 S 19,37 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P SARTORI MONICA 72 S 19,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q RES ELISA 73 S 19,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D BELLONI FEDERICA 74 19,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC869005 CAROTENUTO PIETRO 75 S 19,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 FALIERO FRANCESCO 76 S 18,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI03000N DE MURI CLAUDIA 77 S 18,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D AZZOLINI GIULIO 78 S 18,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E SIVIGLIA MARIA 79 S 18,53 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N GRAZIAN MARCO 80 S 18,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 PIPITONE ANTONELLA 81 S 18,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B ABATE MARIA DONATA 82 S 18,23 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L RIGO ARIANNA 83 S 18,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N FARASIN STEFANIA 84 S 17,93 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 COSENTINO ANDREA 85 S 17,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 SCAPIN ANNALISA 86 S 17,60 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 FONTANA LAURA 87 S 17,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V COSTA EMANUELA 88 S 17,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ZENARI MICHELA 89 S 17,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q PAVONI RAFFAELLA 90 S 17,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RUSSO ALFIO 91 S 17,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V SARTORI LORENZO 92 S 17,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q TOLDO MICOL 93 17,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N TREVISAN DAMIANO 94 S 17,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC04000X TOSCANO MARIA ROSARIA 95 17,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BRANCATO ROSETTA 96 S 17,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X SATTA SALVATORE 97 S 17,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X ZULPO ARIANNA 98 S 17,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B LONGOBARDI ASSUNTA 99 S 17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D CATTANEO CHIARA 100 S 16,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q FONTANA ELENA MARIA 101 S 16,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D PEGORARO WALTER 102 S 16,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L CELI LAURA ANTONIA MARIA 103 S 16,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N BOSCATO BARBARA 104 16,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 DAL BOSCO MICHELE 105 S 16,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R PIPERNO TIZIANA 106 S 16,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 DAVID GIUSEPPINA 107 S 16,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E SELLA DORIANA 108 S 16,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 TAFURO MARCO 109 16,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N DOMINI MARCO 110 S 16,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N GIRARDI FRANCESCA 111 S 16,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P TASCA ELENA 112 S 16,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B NUNZIATA ALEX 113 S 16,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N LORENZI GIULIA 114 S 16,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B MENEGHELLO LORELLA 115 S 16,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 ROSSATO MARILENA 116 S 16,23 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L MUSTO GIANLUCA 117 S 16,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R ALOTTO PIETRO 118 S 16,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V MUNARI FRANCESCO 119 S 16,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 MORESCO SILVIA 120 S 16,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RIGONI MARTINA 121 S 16,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q FONTANA DONATELLA 122 S 16,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q ZANAZZO GIADA 123 S 16 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 BATTISTELLO ERIKA 124 S 16 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B GRAVINA GIULIA 125 S 15,93 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R FAGNONI ASSUNTA 126 S 15,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X ALI' WILLIAM GRAZIANO 127 S 15,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E SBALCHIERO CRISTINA 128 S 15,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X CALI' GIULIANA 129 S 15,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 RECH ELENA 130 15,80 S 2024-08-30

VIIC82500B - A508948 - PROTOCOLLO - 0002538 - 30/08/2024 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E LOMBARDI EMANUELA 131 S 15,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 ZATTRA FRANCESCA 132 S 15,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 MIRANDA STEFANIA 133 S 15,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N SORGENTE PASQUALE 134 S 15,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P ECHERLE GIOVANNA 135 S 15,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 CHIOCCARELLO FABIOLA 136 S 15,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 GIANNINO CIRO 137 S 15,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N BERLATO DOMINICA 138 S 15,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 CONDEMI EMILIA 139 S 15,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC826007 MORELLA SAVINO 140 S 15,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 DEL VACCHIO ALESSIA 141 S 15,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V MUNARI MARTINA 142 15,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 MICHELETTO LUCIO 143 S 15,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N BUSATO FRANCESCA 144 S 15,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N CARAMIELLO LUISA 145 S 15,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 PELLEGRINI FLAVIO 146 S 15,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P BERTOLDO ALESSIA 147 15,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q SANFILIPPO ANGELO 148 S 15,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A GABELLOTTO ALICE 149 S 15,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B CAROLLO BARBARA 150 S 15,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R FRANZE' ARCANGELO 151 S 15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B LA GUARDIA DENISE 152 S 15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BASSO GIADA 153 S 15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B D'AGOSTINO GENNARO 154 S 15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 DI BISCEGLIE NICOLA 155 S 15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D PAOLIN MARCO 156 S 14,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D RIGON CHIARA 157 S 14,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CIOFFI ANTONELLA 158 14,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 IACHETTA DANILO 159 S 14,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E REMONDINI MARICA 160 S 14,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D SOLA ELENA 161 S 14,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 MAZZA CARMINE 162 S 14,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N PIAZZA GIORGIA 163 14,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DALLE CARBONARE GIULIA 164 S 14,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q MARANGONI ILENIA 165 S 14,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X ERMINI GIULIA 166 S 14,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B TEDESCO ALESSIA 167 S 14,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A MINGIONE ROSA 168 S 14,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD010003 MAGNOTTA FIORE 169 S 14,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 TUFANO CARMINE 170 S 14,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS02000T AMBROSIO MARIANTONIA 171 S 14,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q ROMEO IVANA 172 14,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BAIO CINZIA 173 S 14,47 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B VILLANOVA ROSELLA 174 S 14,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D CELLERE STEFANIA 175 S 14,33 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D ZAMBON VALENTINO 176 S 14,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D CHEMELLO MARTINA 177 S 14,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CATANZARO MARTA 178 S 14,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84900X OLIVA GIUSEPPA 179 S 14,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B PENTA MARIA ANTONIETTA 180 S 14,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D MORO ELEONORA 181 S 14,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q D'AMBROSIO ROSSELLA 182 14,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B ENNA MONICA 183 S 14,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L GUALTIERO MARISTELLA 184 S 14,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B MARINELLI MICHELA 185 S 14,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B CARLI FRANCESCA 186 S 14,15 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E CRESTANI GENNY 187 S 14,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P NIZZERO PAOLA CHETI 188 S 14,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N ABATE LUCIA 189 S 14,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N RIZZATO GIOVANNI 190 S 14,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 FERRARA LOREDANA 191 S 14,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R SCARPA SAVIO 192 S 14,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X SIRICO LUIGI 193 S 14,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E SPILLER ERICA 194 S 14 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BERTACCO JESSICA 195 S 13,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL SANTO ANNA VITTORIA 196 13,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D MAINO MARIAGRAZIA 197 S 13,88 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D BERNARDI DARIA 198 S 13,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E BUONOCORE ANNA 199 S 13,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P BALDISSERI SILVA 200 S 13,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P PRETTO IRENE 201 S 13,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 ABATE MARIA 202 S 13,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 LUCIDI ERIKA 203 S 13,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B ROSA MARTA 204 S 13,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P DE SALVO CARMINE 205 13,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P VOLPE DESIREE 206 S 13,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E GRANAIOLA GIULIO 207 S 13,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC04000X MOCELLIN GIULIA 208 S 13,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P ALBERTI VALENTINA 209 S 13,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 FERRARO MELANIA 210 S 13,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A AGRILLO SARA 211 S 13,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 FORTUNA MICAELA 212 13,52 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D MARINO GABRIELE 213 S 13,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 D'AMBROSIO VITO 214 S 13,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N ZATTRA ILARIA 215 S 13,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P CESA ALESSANDRA 216 S 13,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E FRANCO ROSALBA 217 13,48 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C FERRAIOLI ANNUNZIATA 218 S 13,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC820008 REATO ELISA 219 S 13,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X SALBEGO STEFANIA 220 S 13,33 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N LUDDENI FRANCESCO 221 S 13,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P ALBERTI ANNA 222 S 13,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V VASTARELLA CARMEN 223 13,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 SANDONÀ MICHELA 224 S 13,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VISD020008 SCORRANO FRANCESCA 225 S 13,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85800P CALABRÒ CATERINA 226 13,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 ZUCCOLLO CHIARA 227 S 13,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P MARTONE CHIARA 228 S 13,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 MENTI FRANCESCA 229 S 13,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BRAZZALE ELEONORA 230 S 13,13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 APOLLONI DAVIDE 231 S 13,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 DAL BOSCO ROBERTA 232 S 13,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D LANANNA VITAMARIA BENEDETTA 233 13,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D SOLIMAN VANIA 234 S 13,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 SALZANO MARIO 235 S 13,07 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B CRISCIONE FRANCESCA 236 S 13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q MARCHETTA GIUSEPPE 237 S 12,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 SELLA ROMINA 238 S 12,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D PRANDINA LAURA ADA 239 S 12,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B SANTORO ILENIA 240 S 12,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC876008 MUSSARI ANGELA 241 S 12,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X LONGOBARDI GIUSEPPINA 242 S 12,87 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A DUSO ANNA MARIA 243 S 12,87 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO 244 12,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q BORSATO ELENA 245 S 12,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X LUCANIA CAROLINA 246 S 12,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R MARINIELLO FRANCESCO 247 S 12,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E SCARINGELLA RAFFAELLA 248 12,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC826007 BARBAGALLO AMEDEO 249 12,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D BUONAIUTO LIVIANO 250 S 12,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 CHIOLA ALESSIA 251 S 12,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D D'ANTUONO IOLANDA 252 12,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 GERACI MAURIZIO 253 12,72 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B ZANELLA FABIOLA 254 S 12,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF010009 CASILLO LORENZO 255 12,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 PETRONE VITTORIO EMANUELE 256 12,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N COLLETTI GIUSEPPE 257 12,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 CATUARA MARIA 258 S 12,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 CARLINO GAIA MARIA PIA 259 S 12,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B GHIRARDELLO PAOLO 260 S 12,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q CHIARIELLO GIUSEPPINA 261 S 12,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 RIEZZO PIERLUIGI 262 S 12,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 CHIOLA BIAGIO 263 S 12,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N PARRELLO DARIO 264 S 12,50 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 PANOZZO LUCIA 265 S 12,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85800P GAMBA TIZIANA MARIANNA 266 S 12,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B ZAGARDI LAURA 267 S 12,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC819004 SALVATORE VERONICA 268 S 12,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E ABRIANI CHRISTIAN 269 12,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC864002 MANCO RAFFAELLA 270 S 12,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X CANALE ROBERTA 271 S 12,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 PETRAGLIA VALERIA 272 S 12,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G LO PICCOLO ELISA 273 S 12,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 FANCHIN SONIA 274 S 12,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q RITI ANTONIETTA 275 12,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G SCOLARO GIOVANNI 276 S 12,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N GIANNATTASIO RAFFAELE 277 12,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 COLMAN ANNALAURA 278 S 12,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q GAMBINA ROSSANA ELENA 279 S 12,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS00400E NUCERA GIOVANNA 280 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC819004 RUVOLO MARIA 281 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q LOIACONO PEZZINO MARIA 282 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q SELLA VALENTINA 283 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X ATTANASIO DONATO 284 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D CUSIMANO MIRIANA 285 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 PRATICO' MARIA ANTONINA 286 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C PERRINO TERESA 287 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 BALDO SIMONA 288 S 12,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 BOZZO CELESTE 289 S 12,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N DI VIRGILIO CONCETTINA 290 S 12,23 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D MARINIELLO MARIO 291 S 12,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X TISOCCO GABRIELE 292 S 12,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 SILOV VERONICA 293 S 12,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D GRAMOLA SARA 294 12,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC877004 VERRILLO GIANLUCA 295 S 12,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V ZAMBRANO LUIGI 296 12,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ZORZI CHIARA 297 S 12,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 SCELFO CRISTINA 298 S 12,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R PANTANO LUCA 299 12,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T DALLA VECCHIA ROBERTA 300 S 12,03 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V SARTORI ALESSANDRA 301 S 12,03 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P STEFANI ROBERTA 302 S 12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A LUNARDELLI PAOLA 303 S 12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P DAL LAGO LETIZIA 304 S 12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D CALCAGNO DOMENICO 305 S 12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 LIOTTA MARTINA 306 S 12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R BERTOLDO ANNA 307 S 12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N BELLOTTO MARCO 308 S 12 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 APOLLONI FRANCESCA 309 S 12 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N GIRARDI MARTINA 310 S 12 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B FACCI CHIARA 311 S 12 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X MARCON ELISABETTA 312 S 12 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C CORRADO ANTONIETTA 313 S 12 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B PERON ORIELLA 314 S 11,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D ZANNONI ELENA 315 S 11,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 POSTORINO GAETANO 316 S 11,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 RICOTTA ANGELA 317 S 11,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D APOLLONI DEBORA 318 S 11,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R VACCARO CATHERINE 319 S 11,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 CARERI EMANUELE 320 S 11,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A DUSSIN MONICA 321 S 11,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 SESSA FRANCESCO 322 11,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD010003 FIORENTE SILVIA 323 11,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X PALERMO ANGELA 324 S 11,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E GRENDENE PAOLA 325 S 11,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS014005 MORREALE SALVATORE 326 S 11,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 PAGANO RAFFAELE DAVIDE 327 S 11,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q DAL PRA' GIULIO 328 S 11,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D XAUSA EMANUELA 329 S 11,77 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A FERRAZZI GIULIA 330 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 EMMOLA ANTONINO 331 S 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B DI GIANDOMENICO VALERIO 332 11,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 BORTOLASO FIORELLA 333 S 11,72 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X MONTALTO MARIA TIZIANA 334 S 11,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 CALGARO TERESA 335 S 11,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P TAGLIAPIETRA ELEONORA 336 S 11,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E GIACOMUZZO ELENA 337 S 11,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 POLGA BARBARA 338 S 11,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 SCACCHERI ELISABETTA 339 S 11,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G PORZIONATO CLAUDIA 340 S 11,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B GRECO REBECCA 341 S 11,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B RIZZOLO GABRIELE 342 S 11,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 ANGILERI MARIAPIA 343 S 11,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC819004 IMPARATO CLAUDIO 344 S 11,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N ROMAGNOLI SANDRA 345 11,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI03000N SCOTTI FABIO 346 11,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V TALARICO IRENE 347 S 11,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS05000N LAUNI ELVIRA 348 S 11,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X D'AULERIO LUIGI 349 S 11,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 AMABILE LILIANA 350 S 11,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 MENEGOZZO VALENTINA 351 S 11,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q DE LISOTTA DEBORA 352 S 11,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 BARBARINO MARIA 353 S 11,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 CARNOVALE KATIA 354 S 11,50 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 SAGRISTANO FRANCESCA 355 S 11,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B VELTRI ANGELO 356 S 11,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 LA FERLA LINDA 357 S 11,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q LA MARCA AMALIA 358 S 11,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P MAULU DOMENICA 359 11,42 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ARCONA ANNA MARIA 360 S 11,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q FARACI MARCELLA 361 S 11,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D SCIACCA LOREDANA 362 S 11,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D MARENDA ANGELA 363 11,38 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83300A MARRAZZO SALVATORE 364 S 11,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N LUDDENI SIMONA 365 S 11,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N FRANGIAMONE ROSALIA 366 S 11,32 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E CHILLEMI ENRICO 367 S 11,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X DALLE MOLLE ALBERTO 368 S 11,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 DE ZEN VALENTINA 369 S 11,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B TAMBURRO MARIA LUISA 370 S 11,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P FILIBERTI SERENA 371 S 11,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T MENEGHETTI ALICE 372 S 11,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 TOSIN MARILENA 373 S 11,27 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D D'ABROSCA MARILENA 374 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 SESSA MATTEO PIO 375 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 RUSSO GERARDO 376 S 11,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B PASQUARIELLO ASSUNTA 377 S 11,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B SPOLVERATO FILIPPO 378 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X FIORESE ALBERTO 379 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 SELLA SILVIA 380 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80700T AIELLO IDA 381 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 LA LOGGIA GABRIEL GIUSEPPE 382 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 RAGOZZINO ALESSANDRO 383 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 FRANCO LUCIA 384 S 11,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 BAÙ SARA 385 S 11,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 GRASSADONIO DANILA 386 S 11,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 ARCARO MARTINA 387 S 11,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83300A MARRAZZO CARLA 388 S 11,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X TONIAZZO SONIA 389 S 11,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D PISANO ELISA ANTONELLA 390 S 11,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q MISITANO FRANCESCO GABRIELE 

MARIA
391 S 11,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC87900Q PALMIERI MARCELLO 392 11,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D CANCIELLO LUCIA 393 S 11,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC850004 SAVASTANO ANTONELLA 394 S 11,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC814001 BARBIERI BIANCA 395 S 11,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N NOVELLO ROSANNA 396 S 11,07 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T FLORIDIA VINCENZO PAOLO 397 S 11,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 PAVESE GIANLUCIO 398 11,05 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V PANOZZO LAURA 399 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B DALLE NOGARE CARLA 400 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D CAMPANA CRISTINA 401 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ZORZI ANNA 402 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI03000N SALVAGGIO FILIPPO 403 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VISD020008 SARTORI ANTONIO 404 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 TRAPANI GIUSEPPE 405 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N DE LONGHI ALBERTO 406 S 11 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B TESCARI ELENA 407 S 11 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A PELTRAN MONICA 408 S 11 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86100E MENGOTTI CATERINA 409 S 11 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 GUERRA SIMONE 410 S 10,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q PERILLO CARMELA 411 S 10,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC04000X NACCARI FEDERICA 412 S 10,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q VOLPE ANTONIO 413 S 10,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 CIRILLO RAFFAELE 414 S 10,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 DI GIACOMO AMALIA 415 S 10,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 BORTOLI EMMA 416 S 10,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E SAGGESE TERESA 417 S 10,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X TOMMASIN SERENA 418 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A BENGALA ROSARIO ALESSIO 419 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 CERASUOLO CARMELA 420 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L DI NATALE ANTONINO 421 S 10,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 CASTELLI ANTONINO 422 S 10,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B SANDONA' ELENA 423 10,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS08000D DALLA VALLE MICHELA 424 S 10,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 425 S 10,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D GIARDULLI LUISA 426 10,77 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 OCCHILUPO CARLA PAOLA 427 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B FORNARI SAMANTA 428 S 10,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X SANTORIELLO DEBORAH 429 S 10,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 GALDIOLO MARINA 430 S 10,72 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R GALLUCCIO ANNA MARIA 431 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 SCIARA GIUSY 432 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D ROSSI ALICE 433 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E GALLO YLENIA 434 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X TIROZZI MICHELE 435 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A ZENARI ANGELO 436 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N PONTORIERE CARMELA 437 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 AURILIO PIO ROSSANO 438 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 TORNATORE ANTONIO 439 S 10,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q LUNARDELLO ANNA 440 S 10,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 CUNICO MARTA 441 S 10,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 BASSO VIRGINIA 442 S 10,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q BARCO CHIARA 443 S 10,60 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS08000D D'AMBROSIO ALESSIA 444 S 10,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 MAZZARELLA ANNA 445 S 10,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E RAPPA TIZIANO 446 S 10,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 DE RACO ROBERTA 447 S 10,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL SANTO CHIARA 448 S 10,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86100E RAMARRO PAOLA 449 S 10,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D DIBITONTO FEDERICA 450 S 10,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A DE LUCA ANNA 451 10,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 MARTINEZ RAFFAELE 452 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC819004 CAMPAGNA SAVERIO 453 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P RIGONI ELISA 454 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 FONTANA ALESSANDRO 455 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VISD020008 PEDOTO GENOVEFFA 456 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITA01000L SIDOTI FRANCESCO PAOLO 457 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 RIZZATO GIULIO 458 S 10,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 BERTEZZOLO CHIARA 459 S 10,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D DAL MASO CHIARA 460 10,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V BELLIMBUSTO FEDERICO 461 10,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D CURABA SARA 462 S 10,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 CUCCINIELLO STEFANIA 463 S 10,43 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D CUFFARO VINCENZO 464 S 10,43 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS010007 VOLPE LAURA 465 10,42 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI05000V ALONGI GIUSEPPE 466 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01100N PALMA MASSIMO 467 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G TASINAZZO SILVIA 468 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N BERTOLIN FABIO 469 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q RAPPA STEFANO 470 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B BERNARDELLE MARTINA 471 S 10,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D BORDIGNON ALESSIA 472 S 10,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 GARBIN VALERIA 473 10,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R VILLANOVA SONIA 474 S 10,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 LUPPINO MARCO 475 S 10,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 BASSA ILENIA 476 S 10,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 NICOLI ANDREA 477 S 10,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC869005 NICOSIA SAMANTHA 478 S 10,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DE AMICI ELENA 479 S 10,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D VACCARI SONIA 480 S 10,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ANPYLOHIV NICOLE 481 S 10,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A PLATIA LILLO 482 S 10,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q DI VITA ROSARIO 483 10,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B DALLA VIA CHIARA 484 S 10,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 NAPOLITANO MARIA 485 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 METTI ALESSANDRO 486 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 PANTALENA FRANCESCO 487 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BRAZZALE EMANUELE 488 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q RUSSO FELICE 489 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE 490 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V DI PALMA GIUSEPPINA 491 S 10,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 LA ROCCA FIORELLA 492 10,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P STELLA MARTINA 493 S 10,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E ESPOSITO GIUSY 494 S 10,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B TESSARI ISABELLA 495 S 10,23 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 MORO GIANLUCA 496 S 10,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E MANCUSO MARIA ELENA 497 S 10,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D SIMONETTI ROSARIO 498 S 10,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS05000N PUNZI VANESSA 499 S 10,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q DI SERIO ROSA 500 S 10,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R BATTAGLIN JESSICA 501 S 10,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D DI MARIA CALOGERO ANTONIO 502 S 10,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D CARETTA EDDY 503 S 10,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G CAMPESE BARBARA 504 S 10,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D FERRETTI FRANCESCAPIA 505 S 10,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B DALL'AMICO MARTINA 506 S 10,15 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 SOMIGLI CRISTINA MARIA 507 S 10,13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R CECE LORENZO 508 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 DI MARTINO ANGELA 509 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E CASELLA VALERIA 510 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A PELLEGRINI SIMONE 511 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N GRAZIAN MATTEO 512 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N MAZZUCCO VERONICA 513 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D RIGON FRANCESCO 514 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 SERGI ACHILLE 515 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D IEZZI DAVIDE 516 S 10,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C FORMISANO SIMONA 517 10,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q MARANGONI VANESSA 518 S 10,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q ZALTRON VALERIA 519 S 10,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83300A DI FELICE SIMONETTA 520 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V CONTE GIUSEPPINA 521 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 VOLPE MARIAGRAZIA 522 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B FINCO LAURA 523 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q TIROZZI ANTIMO 524 S 10,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B GAMMINO GIORGIA ANDREA 525 S 10,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 BASSO ILENIA MARITA 526 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 VAJENTE GIULIANO 527 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q PELLICANE MARIKA 528 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS007002 SCALI ANTONIO 529 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC87900Q GUGLIELMINO LAURA 530 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 ALBANO FRANCESCO 531 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B ZALTRON MARTINO 532 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q PETITO UMBERTO 533 S 10 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A CECCHELLERO SABRINA 534 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V ROSSI DANIELA 535 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 CARLASSARE DAVID MICHAEL 536 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82900P KUREK MARIOLA 537 S 10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 GASPARI MARTINA 538 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B FEDERICO MARIACHIARA 539 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B DAL PONTE ANTONELLA 540 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 COLURCIELLO ARIANNA 541 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E ZAGGIA ALESSIA 542 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E POLGA ERIKA 543 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B DEPRESBITERIS ROSSELLA 544 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D ANSELMI MARIA ANTONIETTA 545 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X DE ROSSI LAURA 546 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X BORGO SONIA 547 S 10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 MORELLO ILENIA 548 S 9,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P DEPRESBITERIS ANGELO 549 S 9,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITA01000L VALENTI ANTONINA 550 S 9,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B DAL SANTO ELENA 551 S 9,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 VULLO ANTONIO 552 9,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC87900Q BONGIORNO SILVIA 553 S 9,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L BOMBIERI CLAUDIA CORINNA 554 9,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q SPAGNOLO ERICA 555 S 9,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B PELLEGRINI ANNA 556 S 9,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 CONSOLI ELEONORA 557 S 9,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 MILONE CATERINA 558 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X DE TURSI VINCENZO 559 S 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G MARTENA PIERLUIGI 560 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C NASCÈ GIANNI 561 9,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL SANTO SILVI' 562 S 9,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 MADONNINI TANIA 563 S 9,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 MIONI SONIA 564 S 9,81 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 FIMETTA MARIELLA 565 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS02000T IOVANE FRANCESCO 566 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A DE STEFANO MICHELE 567 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 DORIO MARIARCA 568 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD010003 TRIPODI ILARIA 569 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L LO BALBO PAOLO 570 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DE ROSSI NICOLA 571 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q SPAGNOLO ELISA 572 S 9,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q OLIVIERO EVA 573 S 9,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N GIARDINA ANGELA 574 S 9,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D TERZO PAOLA 575 S 9,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 CASSISA MARGHERITA 576 S 9,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B GIUGLIANO ALFONSO 577 S 9,77 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q BONATO IRENE 578 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X BONANNO ENRICO 579 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T FACCIOLO SIMONE 580 S 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC87900Q DELL'ERBA ALFREDO 581 9,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 REINA LUDOVICA 582 9,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 AZZOLINA CHIARA 583 S 9,75 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B DALLE CARBONARE ANNA 584 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L MOCELLIN ILARIA 585 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V BAU' FEDERICO 586 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 TROMBETTA MARIA 587 S 9,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC04000X SCREMIN ALESSIA 588 S 9,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 ROMA PATRICIA 589 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N POLLINA MARCO 590 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC869005 CELI ALESSANDRO 591 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q ARDITO MELISSA 592 S 9,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 PEDONE CRISTINA FRANCESCA 593 S 9,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VISD020008 PANARELLA GERARDO 594 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N CIONE TONIA 595 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N FABRIS KATIUSCIA 596 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P ORO GIULIA 597 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 SANDONA' ANGELICA 598 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q PANARELLI ROSSELLA 599 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D GERACI GIUSEPPE 600 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 DI FRANCESCO ANGELO 601 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82900P BERTI EMANUELE 602 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 REPACI FRANCESCO 603 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86100E GENNARO NADIA 604 S 9,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E GUERRA LAURA 605 S 9,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A MONTELLA VALENTINA 606 S 9,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 LO TAURO SIMONA 607 S 9,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 FRANZESE TIZIANA 608 S 9,58 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C CATANZARO CARMELO IGNAZIO 609 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI05000V CARNEVALE EMANUELE 610 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS00400E PENNISI MARIANO 611 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E IMERTI GABRIELE 612 S 9,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N DE BLASIO YLENIA 613 9,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N TOSATTO MARIANGELA 614 S 9,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CANDELA ANTONINO 615 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 DALLA COSTA CRISTINA 616 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X TISSI MARTA 617 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B DE ROSSI ROMINA 618 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D DALLE CARBONARE ALESSANDRA 619 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q DOMINELLI SIMONA 620 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E BURGIO SALVATORE 621 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q COLONNA MARIA ANNA 622 S 9,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A COSTANZO DEBORA 623 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V RIGONI LUCIA 624 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B ORLANDI MONICA 625 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N BOVINO FLORA 626 S 9,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 FLERI GIUSEPPE 627 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC818008 SAVARINO GIOVANNI 628 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 GUZZO GIUSEPPE 629 S 9,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 COPPOLA FEDERICA 630 S 9,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V RIGONI MARIA CHIARA 631 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DAL SANTO LEONARDO 632 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A DALMAZIO AURELIA 633 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS007002 DONNARUMMA GIOVANNI LUIGI 634 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B RAPUANO SONIA 635 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC010004 TERRASI ANTONINO 636 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q DEPLANO DANIELE 637 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B PERRONE CHIARA 638 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL SANTO LUCA 639 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q CASILLO MATILDE 640 S 9,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 CHIAVELLI GERARDA 641 S 9,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D DI GIORGI MARIA GIUSEPPINA 642 S 9,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B ANDRIGHETTO MAURIA 643 S 9,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 NIZZERO MONICA 644 9,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80700T MARINIELLO ANGELA 645 S 9,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 GIROTTO CATERINA 646 S 9,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81500R CUCCINIELLO ROSSELLA 647 9,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B STURNIOLO DOMENICA 648 S 9,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B SCALA MADDALENA 649 S 9,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B PASQUALE VALENTINA 650 S 9,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q ROSSI VALERIA 651 S 9,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A FIORIO ALESSIA 652 S 9,32 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B EBERLE FEDERICA 653 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 BONGIORNO GIADA 654 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS00400E DI CAPUA VINCENZO 655 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 ANEDDA GIOVANNI 656 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E MUNARETTO IGOR 657 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 FIORE FRANCESCO 658 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D VETTORI FRANCESCA 659 S 9,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D TROPELLA ALFINA 660 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 ACQUASALIENTE CHIARA 661 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V TAFURO SARA 662 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N CAVALERI MARIA TERESA 663 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 IMOLI ALICE 664 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 SCALABRIN ANNA RITA 665 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N LA PIETRA LUISA 666 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E EMMOLO ROSA 667 S 9,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N GUERCIO ANGELA 668 S 9,27 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 BUONO MARIA ROSARIA 669 S 9,27 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 SCIALDONE SARA 670 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 ERBATO VINCENZO 671 S 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BUSATO TATIANA 672 9,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B PISANI LAURA 673 S 9,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BAGATTIN BARBARA 674 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D CORNOLO' ALESSANDRA 675 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B VANZO ELEONORA 676 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 MILITE ANTONIO 677 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 MARRA MARTINA 678 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B DI VINCENZO CALOGERO ANTONIO 679 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 RIGON ALBERTO 680 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L GALLO DOMENICO 681 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D CANZIAN MAURIZIO 682 S 9,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 ROSSETTO ALESSIA 683 S 9,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D LETTERELLI GIUSEPPINA 684 S 9,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 STRATI ANNA 685 S 9,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V BIGOLIN LUISA 686 S 9,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D DELLA ROSSA MIRKO 687 S 9,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B CAVALLO CARMINE 688 S 9,13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS014005 MARRAS SANTINO 689 S 9,13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q CUCCARO ELENA 690 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P PERTILE ANDREA 691 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D CUFFARO NUCCIO MARCO 692 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 GALLO MADDALENA 693 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 ARBOREA RODOLFO 694 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS007002 CORVAGLIA MARCO 695 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E LAGO JESSICA 696 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X TALARICO GIUSEPPE 697 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B CAROLO MASSIMILIANO 698 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D TURCATO PAOLO 699 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X LEO IVAN 700 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 701 S 9,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V PANGARO FEDERICA 702 9,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 SIMIOLI CARLO 703 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N GOLIUSO ROSARIA 704 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q PULIAFITO JESSICA 705 S 9,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X MACCHIONE YARI 706 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86600N ORABONA LUISANA 707 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 MANZO ROSANNA 708 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 ALESSANDRO ROSARIA 709 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R PARATORE GIULIA 710 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N HYDE LOUIS ANTONY 711 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E SALLUZZO ELEONORA 712 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 TASCA FRANCESCA 713 S 9 S 2024-08-30

VIIC82500B - A508948 - PROTOCOLLO - 0002538 - 30/08/2024 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D RODIGHIERO GIULIA 714 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E VALERIO ELISA 715 S 9 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BRAZZALE GIADA 716 S 9 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D RUZZON ELISA 717 S 9 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A CORRA' ILARIA 718 S 9 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N ZENERE VANIA 719 S 9 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 BROCCARDO LICIA 720 S 9 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B MAGLIULO ROBERTO 721 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V SCOZZARI GIANLUCA 722 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D CARACOGLIA LUIGI SEBASTIANO 723 S 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D SIMONATO ELISA 724 8,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86100E CANNELLA GLORIA 725 S 8,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 RIGON FRANCESCA 726 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N BIANCHI ANDREA 727 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 SANDONÀ LARA 728 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D VALENTE MONICA 729 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 FASOLO NICOLE 730 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC877004 POLICARO VINCENZO FRANCESCO 731 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D PREZZAVENTO GIUSEPPE 732 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P ZONTA MARTINA 733 S 8,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N VIERO ROBERTA 734 S 8,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 TUMMINO KATIA 735 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS00400E NUCERA ANTONINA 736 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V PERNA ANNA 737 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 ORRIA ROSA 738 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS02000T MONACO DARIO 739 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V ZUCCARO PIERGIORGIO 740 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X FRANCO ALESSANDRA 741 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q BARBERI GIUSEPPE 742 S 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85800P PICARIELLO IMMACOLATA 743 8,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X CATALANO SAMUELA 744 S 8,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G CLEMENTE MARIA ROSARIA 745 S 8,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 CHIUMENTI GIOVANNA 746 S 8,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q ZAMBON LARA 747 S 8,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D CARLI SUSI 748 S 8,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 DI BLASI CATERINA 749 8,82 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D APOLLONI ANDREA 750 S 8,82 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 SCORZATO GIULIA 751 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D CORATO ILENIA 752 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 CESARANO MARIA ROSARIA 753 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P VALENTI ALESSANDRA 754 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B SBALCHIERO LINDA 755 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC04000X ZEMA YARI 756 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 CATTELAN FRANCESCO 757 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D COSTA ARIANNA 758 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q SCIARRILLO ENRICO 759 S 8,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E GALLO GIORGIA 760 S 8,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85800P RECCE NICOLETTA 761 8,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 VITALE CRISTINA 762 S 8,77 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 CERASUOLO MARIO 763 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 PRINCIPATO CALOGERO 764 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B PULIAFITO PIETRO 765 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 FANIGLIULO MICHELE 766 S 8,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 DI FAZIO MANFREDI 767 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q DAL SANTO TATIANA 768 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D VIVACCIA FELICE 769 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q GIUSTINIANO ROBIN 770 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P PAGANIN ANDREA 771 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D BUONOMO DOMENICO 772 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 DE MARCHI SIMONE 773 S 8,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X MANTESSO CHIARA 774 S 8,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B GALLINACCI ANTONIA 775 S 8,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 CASAROTTO MICHELE 776 S 8,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D REMIGI LAURA 777 S 8,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P RIGONI ANGELO 778 S 8,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 DAL ZOTTO DAMIANA 779 S 8,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q CUTOLO NUNZIA 780 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D CAIAZZO ANGELICA 781 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G MASSA SIRIA 782 S 8,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 LANZA CHIARA 783 S 8,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 ACOCELLA MARIANTONIETTA 784 S 8,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P PANOZZO BARBARA 785 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q FALZONE MARIA ASSUNTA 786 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RICCIO ANTONIO 787 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V VELLAR ROBERTA 788 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A TODESCHIN NICOLA 789 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N CURCIO IRMA 790 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 COLELLA SILVIO 791 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VISD020008 BORGESE FRANCESCO 792 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CARBONE GIUSEPPE 793 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q SCOTTI ANTONIO 794 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D CONDO' STEFANO 795 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 CALDARELLA GRAZIANO 796 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q CANINO GAETANO 797 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL COROBBO GAIA 798 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D ZALTRON MARIA 799 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 BAU' DEBORAH 800 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 VILLIVA' ROSELLA 801 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 FERRELLI FRANCESCA 802 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D TERZO SILVIA 803 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B CASTELLO PAOLA 804 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DAL CASTELLO CLAUDIA 805 S 8,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 GUERRA RACHELE ANTONIETTA 806 S 8,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 MANFRON SERENA 807 S 8,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B PESAVENTO ELISA 808 S 8,57 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V CURCIO MARIA ROSARIA 809 S 8,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A GITTO SAMANTA 810 S 8,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B VONA DOMENICO 811 S 8,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 COSTENIERO CAMILLA 812 S 8,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 SERGI CRISTINA 813 S 8,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D LOMBARDO ROSA 814 S 8,53 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N BUSATO MARIA CHIARA 815 S 8,53 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D POLATO NADIA 816 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 ROSSI ANNA 817 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BUSATO SERENA 818 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82900P FALANGA ALESSANDRO 819 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 CRISCI MARCO 820 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 DE STEFANO MARTINA 821 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 GUZZARDI ANDREA 822 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 PIZZO ANNA ILENIA 823 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CATALANO SALVATORE 824 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS014005 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE 825 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P GOBBO GIULIA 826 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N FIORAVANZO ENRICO 827 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A AURICCHIO SALVATORE 828 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D CUNICO PAOLO 829 S 8,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 PARRINELLO DARIA 830 S 8,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N SAVIO JESSICA 831 S 8,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B FARINA MAURIZIO 832 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T BEDIN CRISTIANA 833 S 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 FILOMENO ANDREA 834 8,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D GALLETTA GIOVANNI 835 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 BRUSCIANO DELIA 836 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 REGHELLIN STEFANIA 837 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G BELLO MELANIA 838 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B GIUDIZIOSO GIOVANNA 839 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 DI MARTINO PASQUALE 840 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N SBACCHIS GIUSEPPE 841 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B PETRELLI FEDERICA 842 S 8,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A PONTREMOLI LISA 843 S 8,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q MENARA LUCIA 844 S 8,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 VOMIERO GIULIA 845 S 8,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 DAL SASSO LORENZA 846 S 8,37 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D ZENERE DANIELA 847 8,35 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI05000V SPATOLA DANIELE 848 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC856003 ORLANDO CRISTIAN 849 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L D'APONTE ALFONSO 850 S 8,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N CANALE ADA 851 S 8,35 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 DALL'ALBA DIEGO 852 8,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 GUERRA DURIVIA 853 S 8,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VISD020008 GUDERZO IRENE MARA 854 S 8,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N RONZANI LAURA 855 S 8,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D SPEROTTO MARIA GRAZIA 856 S 8,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 BRAZZALE BEATRICE 857 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 COMITO ROSARIO 858 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 CARPINATO EMANUELE 859 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D SOFIO MARTINA 860 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P SARTORI MARCELLO 861 S 8,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B TURCATO CHIARA 862 S 8,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D CORRADIN SOFIA 863 S 8,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B DALLA VECCHIA CRISTINA 864 S 8,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B MAZZITELLI PATRIZIA 865 S 8,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 RANIERI MICHELE 866 S 8,27 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D AQUINO GIOVANNI 867 S 8,27 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 DI RAIMONDO METALLO GIUSEPPINA 868 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 REGHELIN FRANCESCA 869 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 GUCCIONE BARBARA 870 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 LACOVARA NOEMI 871 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B APARO GIUSEPPE ANDREA 872 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q BENSORTE SALVATORE 873 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 BOCCIA LUISA MANUELA 874 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 TERRAZZINO GIOVANNI 875 S 8,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CALABRO' ANTONIA 876 S 8,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q MIRO GIUSEPPE 877 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 RENDA GIANNI PAOLO 878 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC826007 PILLITTERI DEBORAH 879 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N SARTORI GABRIELE 880 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD010003 MARANO CLARA 881 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E RIVALDO NATALE 882 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITA01000L SAGONA ALICE 883 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 TUFANO ANTONIO 884 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86100E FIORE ANTONINO 885 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DE MUNARI MAURA 886 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI03000N COPPOLA FABIO 887 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D BORRIERO ELENA 888 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X TURCATO LUCA 889 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC818008 CALDERONE SANTO 890 S 8,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 BELFIORE GESSICA 891 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R BERTOLLO SOFIA 892 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q LONGHI MARA 893 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N SARTORI ERIKA 894 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A LEUCI MARIA LUISA 895 S 8,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DE LUCA ALESSANDRA 896 S 8,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D MARZARI FRANCESCA 897 S 8,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q FERRARA PASQUALE 898 S 8,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D CIULLA ANGELA 899 S 8,13 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D DI FIORE VITTORIO 900 S 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 TITONE TIZIANA 901 S 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 PERNICIARO DANIELA 902 S 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 BARCELLONA CARMELO 903 S 8,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B VIGOLO MARTA 904 S 8,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T CORTIANA SANDRA 905 S 8,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B LELI MASSIMO 906 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 AZZARA' FRANCESCO 907 S 8,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P MILONE SERENA 908 S 8,05 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X BAULEO SABINA 909 8,02 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X FODERA' GIOVANNA JENNIFER 910 S 8,01 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q LONGHI MONICA 911 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DE MURI LARA 912 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 GASPERI ALESSANDRO 913 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A CALI' STEFANIA 914 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P BAU' AISHA 915 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X PUMILIA DAVIDE 916 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q PIANTADOSI FRANCESCO 917 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E BETTANIN ELENA 918 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D FRIGHETTO CLARA 919 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 MENEGHETTI LISA 920 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC864002 GRILLO ANTONINO 921 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A MUNARETTO OMAR 922 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q BOCCIA DORA 923 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A VERGA CALOGERA LISA 924 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 PICCIOLO ALESSANDRA 925 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 GRAZIOSI GERARDO 926 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD010003 COSTALONGA SARA 927 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 SCARINGELLA LUIGIA 928 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 GUERRA LUCA 929 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B COSTENARO MANUEL 930 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 MANEA CARLA 931 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRH010001 VASAPOLLO ALFONSO 932 S 8 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D SANSON GIULIA 933 S 8 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 FERRARO ALEXIA 934 S 8 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A CASARA JESSICA 935 S 8 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 PASIN STEFANIA 936 S 8 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D PANOZZO DIANA 937 S 8 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BRAZZALE ANNA 938 S 8 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82400G VITANZA MARIA GRAZIA 

ELEONORA
939 S 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 RESTIVO MARIA ANTONELLA 940 7,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q ASCIOLLA GRAZIA 941 S 7,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 NUCERA ANTONIA 942 S 7,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N CENNAMO FRANCESCO 943 S 7,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P VALERIO NICOLA 944 S 7,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL PRA MICHELA 945 7,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DAL SANTO ELEONORA 946 S 7,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 MENEGOTTO ANNA 947 S 7,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC869005 MORIELLO ANGELA 948 S 7,90 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V SCALISE FRANCESCO 949 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E ANGOTTI VINCENZO MARIA 950 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RAUCCI EMILIANO 951 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 MAROTTOLI ORAZIO ANTONIO 952 S 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC826007 VOCINO EMANUELE 953 7,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P CAMPI MICHELA 954 S 7,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D DI GIORGI ANNA DANIELA 955 S 7,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B SOFFIATO SILVANO 956 S 7,83 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D FACCIN CHIARA 957 S 7,82 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC04000X FIMETTA GIUSI 958 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P RIGONI SELENE 959 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 BAU' VANESSA 960 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 SCAMMACCA GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 961 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 DAL BRUN ROBERTO 962 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D DE NINO VINCENZO 963 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC869005 SETTEMBRE ANTONIO 964 S 7,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 VALENTI ANGELA 965 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 CARLASSARE BENEDETTA 966 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 SORRENTINO FRANCESCA 967 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 GREGORI FEDERICA 968 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 GIACOMETTI GIULIA 969 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D RAVANUSO VALENTINA DANIELA 970 S 7,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81600L PRATICO' DANILA 971 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 CAPUTO ANDREA 972 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B PERRE ANTONIO 973 S 7,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B ZANETELLO ERIKA 974 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T DALLE MOLLE ANGELA 975 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D LORA SAVINA 976 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82800V AVERSA LUCIO 977 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 DE LEO ANTONIO 978 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 CARDONE DIEGO 979 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 AURIEMMA AGOSTINO 980 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q CONTI LORENZO 981 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E GAROFALO RAFFAELE 982 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BONOLLO ANTONELLA 983 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 RUGGIA LUCIA 984 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N MICHELETTO VALENTINA 985 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BELTRAME ANDREA 986 S 7,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N FONTANA MARIA 987 S 7,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS08000D OLIVERI STEFANIA 988 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P STELLA TIZIANA 989 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V CUNICO ANNALISA 990 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D FONTANA LORENA ANTONIA 991 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 LOVINO ANNA 992 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X CURRO' CARMELO 993 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 PERIN LIALA 994 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 GUDERZO ELENA 995 S 7,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D PAULETTO SABRINA 996 S 7,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P CAROLLO CLAUDIA 997 S 7,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B SACCHET ALESSANDRA 998 S 7,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X FRACANZINO MARGARET 999 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 CUOZZO PINA 1000 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X ALBANO ANTONIO PIO 1001 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 MONTALBANO GESU' VITO 1002 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D SPINELLI GIADA 1003 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V MOSELE GIULIA 1004 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P BIANCHI MARTA 1005 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E SOLA STEFANO 1006 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P LONGO ALESSIA MARIA 1007 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B GIORDANO CARMINE 1008 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 NICOLO' GIOVANNI 1009 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VISD020008 GUARISE ALESSANDRO 1010 S 7,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 FASOLO ILENIA 1011 S 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q SPINELLA VALERIA 1012 S 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D PIAZZA SIMONA 1013 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D SALADO SILVINA SOLEDAD 1014 S 7,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B DALLA VALLE MARCO 1015 7,58 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N GRECO ELIANA 1016 7,58 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 IANNARELLA SABRINA 1017 S 7,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N PEGORARO KETTY 1018 S 7,55 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E CHILLEMI PIERO 1019 S 7,51 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 FABRELLO ALESSIA 1020 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 MANCUSO CARMINE CHRISTIAN 1021 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R RESCHIGLIAN LUCA 1022 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 MINUTOLI ROBERTO 1023 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 MARESSA GIUSEPPE 1024 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X POSTORINO GIUSEPPE 1025 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E COCCO SILVIA 1026 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D TERZO SILVIA 1027 S 7,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 GALLIO CARLA 1028 S 7,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BORGO NADIA 1029 S 7,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q NAPOLITANO CHIARA 1030 S 7,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B VACCARI ROBERTA 1031 S 7,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC010004 ROCCAZZELLA SALVATORE 1032 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P CRINO' ANTONIO 1033 S 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 TRIPI ANTONINO 1034 7,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC821004 INDUGIO MANUELA 1035 S 7,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI05000V RAINONE CONCETTINA 1036 S 7,45 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R PREDEBON FABIO 1037 S 7,43 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C IZZO GABRIELLA 1038 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V MURATORI GIORGIO 1039 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 PERUZZO LISA 1040 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R CALLEGARI NATASJA GIANCARLA 

RAYMONDE
1041 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 ROSSI JENNIFER 1042 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B TREVISIOL LAURA 1043 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 FRISCIA LUCA 1044 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D GONNI ELEONORA 1045 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 MARTIRE RITA 1046 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF05000Q DI CAPUA DIEGO 1047 S 7,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01700L AVERSA LAURA 1048 7,40 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI05000V GIORDANO VALERIA 1049 7,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC89000E PANGARO PASQUALE 1050 S 7,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D ZAMUNER ANDREA 1051 7,35 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V PERENZIN ANTONELLA 1052 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N DE RUSSI ALESSANDRA 1053 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B MANUPPELLI GENNARO 1054 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 PRIMAVERA ANTONINO 1055 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E CUCCIA FILIPPO 1056 S 7,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B VITIELLO ENRICA 1057 S 7,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B DAL ZOTTO STEFANIA 1058 S 7,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P FACIN MARIAPIA 1059 S 7,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X CILLA GIUSEPPE 1060 S 7,32 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q VEZZARO ILVA 1061 S 7,31 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N POGIETTA GIULIA 1062 S 7,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R VILLANOVA ELISA 1063 S 7,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R BROGLIO JESSICA 1064 S 7,30 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N CAVALLARO LUCIA 1065 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A CALABRESE ANNA FRANCESCA 1066 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS007002 DE MARTINO VIGNOLA MARIO 1067 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D BOSCARINO SEBASTIANA 1068 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V GRECO CRISTINA 1069 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 FABRIZIO KRIZIA 1070 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P RIGONI PAOLO 1071 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R PASSUELLO SIMONA 1072 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC819004 RUVOLO GIOVANNI 1073 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q GIANNOTTI DIEGO 1074 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q BUSATO MANUEL 1075 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X CARAMAZZA SALVATORE 1076 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D SUCAMELI CARMELO 1077 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D ROMA MAURIZIO 1078 S 7,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01600R SIMIOLI ALBERTO 1079 S 7,21 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q PASTORE VITTORIO 1080 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R POZZAN GIUSEPPE 1081 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B CANALIA MATTEO 1082 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N ALBANO ISRAEL 1083 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X IAVARONE ANTONIO 1084 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q GUARISE MATTEO 1085 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B CAMPESE SOFIA 1086 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B NICOLI LEONARDO 1087 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 PAULIN ILARIA 1088 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N DE ROSA LUCA 1089 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B TALIN ANDREA 1090 S 7,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CAPUTI MARIA PIA 1091 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL SANTO ERIKA 1092 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DALLE CARBONARE GIANNA 1093 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T GROTTO MARIA GRAZIA 1094 S 7,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q FERRARA RAFFAELE 1095 S 7,18 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RELA FEDERICO 1096 S 7,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R POZZA RENATA 1097 S 7,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V SPEDICATO GIULIANA ROSETTA 1098 S 7,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N CONI MONICA 1099 S 7,13 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 MONTEMURRO GRAZIA 1100 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B LANDI DOMENICO 1101 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N SORGATO CHIARA 1102 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V SPAGNOLO GIOVANNI 1103 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D RIGO MARCO 1104 S 7,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84600C TALARICO FRANCESCA 1105 7,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P LOVATO MARIA 1106 S 7,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 GUIDA RACHELE 1107 S 7,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RIGONI FRANCESCA 1108 S 7,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC826007 ANASTASI KATIA 1109 S 7,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N VIERO ARIANNA 1110 S 7,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 IADANZA STEFANO PIO 1111 S 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 D'AMORE ANNA 1112 7,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B CRIVELLARO JESSICA 1113 S 7,05 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q FIORE GIULIA 1114 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E CATTELAN LUCA 1115 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 DE LEO COSIMO 1116 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 PARISOTTO MORIS 1117 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BARAUSSE MOIRA 1118 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 REALE VALENTINA 

ELISABETTA
1119 S 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B PRANDINA GIULIANA 1120 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P DI MATTEO DAVIDE 1121 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS02300X CAVALLO ANDREA 1122 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V D'AURIA FRANCESCO 1123 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF010009 PRETTO ELIA 1124 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 RAIA GIUSEPPE 1125 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A SEGANFREDDO LUCA 1126 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BETTANIN LISA 1127 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D POZZAN PAOLO 1128 S 7 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N DI DATO DESIREE 1129 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BROCCARDO ROBERTA 1130 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D VEZZARO FRANCESCA 1131 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D TONIAZZO LAURA 1132 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D POZZAN ELISA 1133 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81500R SCALZOTTO KETTI 1134 S 7 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 DRAGO FABIOLA 1135 S 6,97 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P PANNULLO GIOVANNI 1136 S 6,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q MONACO MARCO 1137 S 6,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 GRECO LORENZO 1138 S 6,95 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R CANTELE FEDERICA 1139 S 6,95 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V ANGELINO TERESA 1140 S 6,93 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B ZORZI MONICA 1141 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D PASHJA OLIVERA 1142 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V TESONE SARA 1143 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 VILLIVA' FRANCESCO 1144 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 MANDARADONI FORTUNATO 1145 S 6,90 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V REA LUIGI 1146 S 6,85 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI05000V MASULLO JESSICA 1147 6,85 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DALL'OSTO SILVIA 1148 S 6,83 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 SBANOTTO RICCARDO 1149 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 SOMMAGGIO MARCELLA 1150 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V RIGONI FILIPPO 1151 S 6,80 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD05000D FRATI LUISA 1152 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 BENETTON ELISA 1153 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 NARDELLO YLENIA 1154 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RIGONI ELENA 1155 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D PAGANO ROSALIA 1156 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V BIANCHI ANNA 1157 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V ZAMBELLO TAMARA 1158 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N SELLA LUCIA 1159 S 6,80 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DAL ZOTTO FRANCESCA 1160 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL NEGRO PAOLA 1161 S 6,75 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P ZANETELLO MARTINA 1162 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 MANTESE ELISA 1163 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS01100N DE MARCO ALESSANDRO 1164 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85700V CORRADO ENRICO 1165 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 MICHELETTO VALENTINA 1166 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BORRIERO MARTINA 1167 S 6,70 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R POZZA FRANCESCA 1168 S 6,70 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N PIRRONE GIANLUCA 1169 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88200G SCHIAVONI GIUSEPPINA LUCIA 1170 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86000P PAOLIN BARBARA 1171 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI03000N MUNARETTO DANIELA 1172 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X PILOTTO VANIA 1173 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B FANTASTICO GIOVANNI 1174 S 6,67 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D VEZZARO MARIA CHIARA 1175 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 ORO LINDA 1176 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N PANOZZO CRISTINA 1177 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D CASTELLO ANGELICA 1178 S 6,67 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V CARIA ROSARIO 1179 6,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC812009 D'AMORE ALESSIA 1180 6,65 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 SUELOTTO ROMINA 1181 S 6,65 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83200E TRIBELLI DEBORAH 1182 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B LLANAJ ILIRJAN 1183 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D ZORDAN ALESSANDRA 1184 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC884007 LUCA' MICHELE 1185 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC818008 BATTISTA GIUSEPPE 1186 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 BUONAIUTO MARTINA 1187 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B ACIERNO ANTONIO 1188 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 POSTIGLIONE ARMANDO 1189 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 MIOTTI NICOLA 1190 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X SANTELLA VINCENZO 1191 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 DE ANGELIS MICHELE 1192 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 FERRARO GIUSEPPE 1193 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V MAGGIO NICOLA 1194 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS021008 DE AGNOI GILBERTO 1195 S 6,60 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N RUSSO MARTINA 1196 S 6,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B BRAZZALE ALICE 1197 S 6,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83600T LICASTRO VANESSA 1198 S 6,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 DAL ZOTTO MIRELLA 1199 S 6,60 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF02000X DI IANNI CARLO 1200 S 6,57 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC819004 MAVRICI DANILO 1201 S 6,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 DI MICCO CARMINE 1202 S 6,55 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P BAU' GIULIA 1203 S 6,55 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88800E EGIZIO PASQUALE 1204 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CAROTENUTO RENATO 1205 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS019008 CALARCO DOMENICO 1206 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B GRAZIANI PATRIZIA 1207 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC87900Q PIANTADOSI MICHELE 1208 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 CARUSO DANILO 1209 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 STELLA SIMONE 1210 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N DAL MASO DAVIDE 1211 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84000D VALENTI FABRIZIO 1212 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITA01000L VALENTI CLAUDIO 1213 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N DALLA LIBERA GABRIELLA 1214 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84900X FIGUS EMANUELA 1215 S 6,50 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 RAMPAZZO ALESSANDRA 1216 S 6,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E CAVALLIN SARAH 1217 S 6,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC83800D BRAZZALE BARBARA 1218 S 6,50 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS013009 RAMONE ANTONIO 1219 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPS05000N SPITALERI GIUSEPPE 1220 S 6,45 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 BISELLO GIANLUCA 1221 S 6,43 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A SCARPACI CARMELO 1222 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 NOTO PAOLO 1223 S 6,40 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC842005 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO 1224 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 CAROLLO MOIRA 1225 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD09000X CASTIELLO LIDIA 1226 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q DAL PRA' PIETRO 1227 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI05000V MAZZARONE ANTONIO CESARE 1228 S 6,33 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 MARONGIU BARBARA 1229 S 6,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 PERTILE MARINA 1230 S 6,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D CAROLLO ANNAMARIA 1231 S 6,33 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 COSENZA RICCARDO LUIGI 1232 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q CARLINO MARTINO 1233 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88900A CARLINO GIUSEPPE 1234 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPC02000P PELLEGRINO DAVIDE 1235 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P VALENTE MASSIMO 1236 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 SAMMARITANO GIUSEPPE 1237 S 6,30 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 BIANCO LUCA RAFFAELE 1238 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q PALERMO ANGELA 1239 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC86200A BUONO GIANMARCO 1240 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 RUSSELLO FILIPPO 1241 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC876008 MORO GIOVANNI 1242 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85800P BERNARDINI VALERIA 1243 S 6,25 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E LO PICCOLO SILVIA 1244 6,25 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D MARCHESIN ELENA 1245 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIPM010008 DE GRAZIA ORIANA 1246 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N TAGLIAPIETRA MARTINA 1247 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88700P ALBERTI LUCIA 1248 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 DI GIROLAMO FELICIANO 1249 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC871005 GAROFALO MASSIMILIANO 1250 S 6,20 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q MARANGONI SARA 1251 S 6,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 PERINELLI ANNA 1252 S 6,20 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88100Q DI PIETRO PRISCO 1253 S 6,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D BERTOLDO SOFIA 1254 S 6,17 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80800N DALLA CA' CARMEN 1255 S 6,17 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A PULGA CRISTINA 1256 S 6,15 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD030008 OMENETTO FRANCESCA 1257 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC870009 PENNISI FRANCESCO 1258 S 6,10 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82500B FACCIN ALESSIA 1259 S 6,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI03000N ZENARI MARTINA 1260 S 6,10 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRI03000N RIZZATO ORNELLA 1261 S 6,05 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS014005 ZEZZA NICOLA 1262 S 6,01 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC855007 MEDUGNO ALESSIA 1263 S 6,01 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81100D RIGON NICOLA 1264 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO 1265 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 BONOLLO LAURA 1266 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 CALLIPARI DOMENICO 1267 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS022004 ZANELLATO ROBERTA 1268 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88600V LOBBIA FEDERICA 1269 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q LORENZATO DESIRE' 1270 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC80900D DAL PRA ERICA 1271 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 OLIVERIO SANTINA 1272 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82200X SEGATO EMILIANO 1273 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC82300Q FRANZESE DESIRE' 1274 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC88300B FORNUTO MAURO 1275 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC839009 PUNZI JOSEPH 1276 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N CROSARA CHIARA 1277 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A GIRARDI ARIANNA 1278 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIS006006 ROSSI RONNY 1279 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF06000A POLETTO RICCARDO 1280 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITD02000N SERRA MANUEL 1281 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 LOSCO MARCO 1282 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85400B SPINATO GIOVANNI 1283 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC814001 ZACCONE DAVIDE 1284 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VITF03000E LEONI MICHELE 1285 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIRF020004 BIANCO ANNA RITA 1286 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC843001 MARCHESINI FRANCESCO 1287 S 6 S 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC84400R BROGLIO ASJA 1288 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81500R NAPOLI LINA 1289 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N POZZA PATRIZIA 1290 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC81000N CORTESE STEFANIA 1291 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC827003 PELLEGRINI MANOLA 1292 S 6 N 2024-08-30
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DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85900E MEDA FABIOLA 1293 S 6 N 2024-08-30
DEFINITIVA 3 VI VIIC82500B AA VIIC85200Q CARRARO VANIA 1294 S 5,93 N 2024-08-30
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